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Turner Industries Fund http://www.braf.org/turner-industries-fund

Meadows Foundation https://www.mfi.org/Education.html

Mabee Foundation https://mabeefoundation.com

Flour Giving Foundation https://www.fluor.com/sustainability/community/fluor-giving

Exelon Foundation https://www.exeloncorp.com/community

Corning Foundation http://www.corningfoundation.org/how-we-give/how-we-give-grants/

Abell-Hanger Foundation http://abell-hanger.org/our-results/scope-of-giving/

Albert & Margaret Alkek Foundation https://www.alkek.org/grants.htm

Amon G. Carter Foundation http://agcf.org/how-to-get-support.html

Andrews Foundation https://www.andrewsfoundationhouston.org/

Joe Barton Family Foundation http://www.joebartonfamilyfoundation.org/

Barron and Blue Foundation http://www.baronandbluefoundation.org/

Beaumont Foundation of America https://www.bmtfoundation.com/

Brown Foundation http://www.brownfoundation.org/

Brownsville Community Foundation http://brownsvillecommunityfoundation.org/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=317&Itemid=276

Callioux Foundation http://www.caillouxfoundation.org/grants/overview/

Community Foundation of Abliene https://cfabilene.org/

Community Foundation of Texas https://www.cftexas.org/

Community Foundation of West Texas https://www.cfwtx.org/

Cullen Foundation https://cullenfdn.org/

Dallas Foundation https://www.dallasfoundation.org/

DeBusk Foundation http://debuskfoundation.org/main/

El Paso Community Foundation https://epcf.org/

Earl C. Sams Foundation http://www.ecsams.org/

East Texas Communities Foundation http://etcf.org/

Esping Family Foundation http://www.espingfamilyfoundation.org/

Herzstein Foundation http://herzsteinfoundation.org/grantee-highlights/

Greater Houston Community Foundation https://ghcf.org/

Greater Texas Foundation https://www.greatertexasfoundation.org/grants/

Kempner Fund http://www.kempnerfund.org/

King Foundation https://www.kingfoundation.com/

Laredo Area Community Foundation https://laredofoundation.org/

McKee Foundation http://www.mckeefoundation.org

Mitte Foundation https://www.mittefoundation.org/



Montgonery County Community Foundation http://www.mccfoundation.org/

Moody Foundation https://moodyf.org/foundation-projects/

North Texas Community Foundation https://northtexascf.org/

Permian Basin Area Foundation https://pbaf.org/nonprofits/

Priddy Foundation https://priddyfdn.org/

Ed Rachal Foundation https://www.edrachal.org/

Sid Richardson Foundation http://www.sidrichardson.org/

Ryan Foundation https://www.ryanfoundation.com

San Angelo Area Foundation https://www.saafound.org/

Stark Foundation http://starkfoundation.org/

Wichita Falls Area Community Foundation https://www.wfacf.org/


